
Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
CHEM1405DL   0160 Introduction Chemistry I 4 T R 5:30 PM 9:30 PM LIB‐18‐DLR1 Glen Green 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
BARB1391     01 Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1402     01 Barber Styling I 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1404     01 Introduction to Barber Styling 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1404     CO01 Introduction to Barber Styling 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1442     01 Barber Styling II 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1442     CO01 Barber Styling II 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1491     01 Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB1491     CO01 Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB2402     01 Barber Styling III 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB2402     CO01 Barber Styling III 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB2431     01 Advanced Barber Styling I 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB2432     01 Barber Law and Shop Management I 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB2441     01 Advanced Barber Styling II 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
BARB2444     01 Barber Law and Shop Management II 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
CSME1330LL   01 Orientation to Nail Technology 3 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1431LL   01 Principles of Nail Technology I 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1441LL   01 Principles of Nail Technology II 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1553L    01 Chemical Reformation & Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2310LL   01 Intermediate Haircutting & Related Theory 3 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2415LL   01 Cosmetology Instructor III 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2439LL   01 Advanced Hair Design 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2445LL   01 Instructional Theory and Clinic Operation 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2501L    01 Prin of  Hair Coloring & Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM CAI‐CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
DFTG1325L    01 Blueprint Reading and Sketching 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1202LL   01 Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 2 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Richard Mercer 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1204LL   01 Fundamentals of Oxy‐Fuel Welding and Cutting 2 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Richard Mercer 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1206LL   01 Fundamentals of Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding 2 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Richard Mercer 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1305LL   01 Art Metals 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Richard Mercer 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
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WLDG1317LL   01 Introduction to Layout Fabrication 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Felton Cameron 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1337LL   01 Introduction to Metallurgy 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Richard Mercer 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1391LL   01 Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technology 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1428LL   01 Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Richard Mercer 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1434LL   01 Introduction to Gas Tungsten (GTAW) Welding 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Felton Cameron 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1435LL   01 Introduction to Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Felton Cameron 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1457LL   01 Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2413LL   01 Intermediate Welding Using Multiple Processes 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Felton Cameron 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2439LL   01 Advanced Oxy‐Fuel Welding & Cutting 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2443LL   01 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2447LL   01 Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2451LL   01 Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2452LL   01 Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2453LL   01 Advanced Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2488E    01 Internship‐ Welder/Welding Technology 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Todd Devers 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2506LL   01 Intermediate Pipe Welding 5 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM WCWC‐Weld Felton Cameron 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
CHEM1405DL   7260 Introduction Chemistry I 4 T R 5:30 PM 9:30 PM ALLEN‐115 DLR1 Glen Green 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
CSME1310LL   70 Intro to Haircutting & Related Theory 3 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1330LL   70 Orientation to Nail Technology 3 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1405LL   70 Fundamentals in Cosmetology 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1431LL   70 Principles of Nail Technology I 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1441LL   70 Principles of Nail Technology II 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1443LL   70 Manicuring and Related Theory 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1447LL   70 Principles of Skin Care/Facials & Related Theory 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME1553LL   70 Chemical Reformation & Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2237LL   70 Advanced Cosmetology Techniques 2 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2310LL   70 Intermediate Haircutting & Related Theory 3 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2439LL   70 Advanced Hair Design 4 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2501LL   70 Prin of  Hair Coloring & Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
CSME2541L    70 Preparation for Texas Cosm Examination 5 MTWR 8:00 AM 4:00 PM PACCS‐CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
DEMR1301     70 Shop Safety and Procedures 3 M W 8:30 AM 10:30 AM PERRYWOR‐PWF107 STAFF STAFF 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
DEMR1306     70 Diesel Engine I 3 M W 10:30 AM 1:00 PM PERRYWOR‐PWF107 STAFF STAFF 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
CHEM1405LL   60 Introductory Chemistry I 4 T R 5:30 PM 9:30 PM RAHLL‐121‐DLR3 Glen Green 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
DFTG1325LL   60 Blueprint Reading and Sketching 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1202LL   60 Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 2 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1204LL   60 Fundamentals of Oxy‐Fuel Welding and Cutting 2 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1317LL   60 Introduction to Layout Fabrication 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1337LL   60 Introduction to Metallurgy 3 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023

FPC Allen Campus Classes

Cosmetology Program Classes

Diesel Mechanic Program Classes

FPC Rahll Campus Classes

Welding Program Classes



WLDG1428LL   60 Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1435LL   60 Introduction to Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG1457LL   60 Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2443LL   60 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2488E    60 Internship‐ Welder/Welding Technology 4 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023
WLDG2506LL   60 Intermediate Pipe Welding 5 MTWR 5:00 PM 10:00 PM CTC‐205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/5/2023 8/17/2023


